
WOMEN 123.0 RESULTS

Women 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 120.8 115.0 10

2 BAILEY SHAVER Basehor Linwood 121.6 115.0 8

3 DANIELLE NAY Basehor Linwood 115.6 95.0 0

4 Kathleen  Hoang Lansing Lions 118.4 95.0 6

5 Madigan  Yancey Lansing Lions 121.8 90.0 4

6 MADI MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 122.0 90.0 0

7 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 123.0 85.0 0

8 Victoria Cahow Pioneers 121.2 80.0 2

9 Sophia Rebeschini Pioneers 122.0 80.0 1

Women 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 120.8 225.0 10

2 BAILEY SHAVER Basehor Linwood 121.6 215.0 8

3 Kathleen  Hoang Lansing Lions 118.4 195.0 6

4 DANIELLE NAY Basehor Linwood 115.6 185.0 0

5 Madigan  Yancey Lansing Lions 121.8 170.0 4

6 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 123.0 150.0 0

7 Sophia Rebeschini Pioneers 122.0 145.0 2

8 MADI MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 122.0 135.0 0

9 Victoria Cahow Pioneers 121.2 130.0 1

Women 123.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 120.8 145.0 10

2 BAILEY SHAVER Basehor Linwood 121.6 140.0 8

3 DANIELLE NAY Basehor Linwood 115.6 120.0 0

4 Madigan  Yancey Lansing Lions 121.8 120.0 6

5 Kathleen  Hoang Lansing Lions 118.4 105.0 4

6 Sophia Rebeschini Pioneers 122.0 100.0 2

7 MADI MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 122.0 95.0 0

8 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 123.0 95.0 0

9 Victoria Cahow Pioneers 121.2 80.0 1

Women 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 120.8 485.0 10

2 BAILEY SHAVER Basehor Linwood 121.6 470.0 8

3 DANIELLE NAY Basehor Linwood 115.6 400.0 0

4 Kathleen  Hoang Lansing Lions 118.4 395.0 6

5 Madigan  Yancey Lansing Lions 121.8 380.0 4

6 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 123.0 330.0 0

7 Sophia Rebeschini Pioneers 122.0 325.0 2

8 MADI MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 122.0 320.0 0

9 Victoria Cahow Pioneers 121.2 290.0 1


